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FRA-2008-0059-0007
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Title

Daniel F. Hayes -
Request for
Administrative
Proceeding Pursuant to
49 CFR Section 240.407
(a) and (b)

F. L. McCann, American
Train Dispatchers
Association (ATDA)
President; E.W.
Rodzwicz, Brotherhood
of Locomative
Engineers and Trainmen
(BLET) National
President; M.B. Futhey,
Jr. United
Transportation Union
(UTU) International
President - Comments

Michael J. Rush,
Counsel, Association of
American Railroad -
Supplementary
Comments

Wisconsin Central, Ltd -
Withdrawal of Letter of

Support dated May 15,

2008

John P. Tolman, Vice
President nad National
Legislative
Representative, Brother
hood of Locomotive
Engineers and Trainmen
- Comments

John P. Tolman, Vice
President and National
Legislative
Representative,
Brotherhood of
Locomotive and
Engineers and Trainmen
- Comments

Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator,
United Steelworkers
Local 2004 - Comments

Manny Loureiro, Chief
Engineer-Track and
Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator, CN
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FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0088

FRA-2008-0077

FRA-2008-0059

FRA-2008-0085

FRA-2008-0088

FRA-2008-0059-0009

FRA-2008-0088-0001

FRA-2008-0077-0003

FRA-2008-0059-0010

FRA-2008-0085-0001

FRA-2008-0088-0002

*** End of Search Results ***

- Comments

Todd Cotie, Health &
Safety Coordinator,
United Steelworkers
Local 2004 -
Supplement to
Comments

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Petition for Waiver of
Compliance

Michael McGinley -
Comments

Port Authority Trans-
Hudson Corporation
(PATH)/Port Authority
of New York and New

Jersey - Waiver Petition

07/31/2008

08/01/2008

08/01/2008

08/02/2008

08/05/2008

Connecticut Department 08/05/2008

of Transportation
(CONNDOT) - Waiver
Petition
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